

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Bill</u>					
Name of work - Bhikhpur					
Newapuri to Yadav Jola					
Under M.M.O.S.Y.					
Name of Agency - Narsingh					
Singh, Vill - Karha ps -					
Baniyapur Dist - Saran					
Agreement NO - 03 S.B.D / 2020-21					
Agreement Value - 29701906 -					
date of work order - 22-5-020					
date of complete - 21-5-021					
date of Measurement - 16-11-020					
date of Entry - 16-11-020					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing & fixing					
Working benchmark					
& follow					
					4 NOS

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
STHRIA Bill (Final of Govt)					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry	8/1/2023				
All Qty under T.M.B.					
Item ① - Providing and					
1/16. fixing working					
beacon mark do do					
P/33 item ①					
4 Nos @ ₹ 3999.45/ea					
					₹ 15,998.00
Item ② Providing and					
1/16. fixing of Allw/eg					
P/33 item ②					
1843.32/ea					
					₹ 29,493.00
Item ③ Clearing and					
2/2. grubbing the road					
land do do					
P/33-34 item ③					
2.870 Hect @ ₹ 50148.62/Hect					
					₹ 1,43,926.00
Item ④ Dismantling of existing					
2.60 structure do do					
P/40 item ④					
29.70 m ³					
@ ₹ 231.85/m ³					₹ 6885.00

Continuation

₹ 1,96,302.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of items
	No.	L	E	D	
					B.F. 196302=40
Item ⑤ Dismantling of 2.5 existing structure do do P/40 item ⑤					1.61m ³ @ ₹ 430.23/m ³
					₹ 694=40
Item ⑥ Removing all 2.13 types of HP do do P/40 item ⑥					15.0m ³ @ ₹ 171.34/m ³
					₹ 2570=40
Item ⑦ Excavation for 2.14 roadway w Box- cutting at do do P/34 item ⑦					67.50m ³ @ ₹ 75.48/m ³
					₹ 5091=40
Item ⑧ Construction of 3.4 curb on road side lead 100m @ P/49-50 item ⑧					(198) C.U. 2765.987 m ³
					@ ₹ 155.23/m ³
					₹ 429364=40
Item ⑨ Cost of curb on road 3.4 do do 100m lead @ P/49-50 item ⑨					(199) 5136.833 m ³
					@ ₹ 130.88/m ³
					₹ 672308=40

Continuation

₹ 13,06,500=40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 13,003,500/-
Item No (10) Construction of					
3.14. Subgrade and					
corrother shoulder					
do do 600					
P/49 item NO (17/10)					2550.04 m ³
@ ₹ 195.93/m ³					₹ 499,629/-
Item No (11) Cost of GSB for					
4.2. (W.B.T) do do 600					
P/46 item NO (17/11)					
994.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 3192.66/m ³					₹ 31,75,611/-
Item No (12) Providing 100mm					
4.7.3A GSB (RT) do do 600					
P/47 item NO (12/12)					
572.92 m ³					
@ ₹ 4673.42/m ³					₹ 26,77,495/-
Item No (13) Providing and					
S.1. applying Primer					
Coat C (S1) do do 600					
P/47 item NO (13)					7638.75 m ³
@ ₹ 47.64/m ²					₹ 3,63,910/-
Item No (14) Providing and					
S.2. applying Tack-coat (RS1)					
do do 600					
P/48 item NO (14)					7638.75 m ²
@ ₹ 15.48/m ²					₹ 1,18,248/-

Continuation

₹ 81,41,393/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8.42 23289.584=
Item No (20) RCC MIS Grade					
10.1	in (ii) 1 km & zone				
P/SI item No (20/20) (ii) 5 N					
					@ ₹ 2449.29/ea 1224620
Item No (21) RCC MIS Grade					
10.1	in 200m Stone d/d				
P/SI item No (21/21) (ii)					
17 Nos					
					@ ₹ 678.01/ea ₹ 11,526-0
Item No (22) RCC MIS Grade					
10.1	Boundary Pillar				
P/SI Item No (22/22)					
180 Nos					@ ₹ 508.97/ea ₹ 91614-0
Item No (23) Providing of semi					
10.2	reflective d/d				
	600mm Δ d/d				
P/SI item No (23/23) (ii)					
20 Nos					@ ₹ 5602.65/ea ₹ 1,12,052-
Item No (24) Providing of strip					
10.2	d/d (ii) 500mm				
	Δ d/d				
P/SI item No (24/24) (ii) 12 Nos					
					@ ₹ 6219.85/ea ₹ 74,638-

Continuation

₹ 235,91,661

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 23591.66/-
Item No (25/25) (iv) Providing					
10.2. and fixing					
					Δ do do ell
P/S1 item No (25/25) (iv)					
SNUB @ ₹ 5453.61/ea					
					₹ 49082/-
Item No (26/26) Providing					
S.B.R.C. Laying of					
					not applied do do
					(BT) do do ell
P/S1 item No (26/26)					
40.40m ²					
@ ₹ 839.50/m ²					₹ 33956.7/-
Item No (27/27) Providing					
S.B.R.C. Laying not applied					
					do do (C.C. Paving)
					do do ell
P/S1 item No (27/27)					
400.0m ² @ ₹ 935.41/m ²					₹ 374164/-
Item No (28/28) Providing and					
10.3. erecting do do					
P/S2 item No (28/29)					
INUS @ ₹ 3508.74/ea					₹ 3508/-
Item No (29/30) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing of hydraulic					
					manometer do do ell
P/S2 item No (29/30) G.N. @ ₹ 502/ea					
					₹ 57012/-

Continuation

₹ 244,14,994/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2	244.14	994.1
Item No (31) P1-extraction					
S.1/11.1 of fan do do					
P/41 item (31)					
105.49 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.02/m ³					₹ 27851.40
Item No (32) Pouring PCC					
11.4.11.1 m/s in fan do do					
as per do					
P/41 item (32)					
19.507 m ³					
@ ₹ 5908.36/m ³					₹ 115254.40
Item No (33) PCC m ² (1:2:4)					
11.4.11.1					
P/42 item (33)					
105.111 m ³					
@ ₹ 6649.29/m ³					₹ 698913.40
Item No (34) RCC NP ₃ , 600mm					
S.3(B) dis HP do do do					
P/43 item (34)					
52.50 m					
@ ₹ 1127.78/m					
					₹ 59208.40
					₹ 25816,220.40

Continuation

Continuation